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Name

Hotz Mirina

von Rotz Sina
Tanner Larissa
Gedawy Ranja
Lutz Luana
Schnetzer Salome
Baumgartner Madita
Bernegger Patricia
Wild Livy

Seitz Saskia
Zurlinden Nina
Steiger Milla
Gerber Tamara
Jauch Mila

Bissig Vera
Jochum Eva
Gloria Caminades

Rangliste Swiss Cup Junioren 2023

ler Kunstradfahren JW U19

Verein einger.
Kunstrad Baar 156.10
Kunstradfahrer Luzern 134.60
Freie Radler Stafa 149.20
FRVK L&hningen 127.10
RMV Amriswil 114.20
Kunstradfahren Uzwil 117.40
Kunstrad Uster 101.60
RMV Pfungen 97.30
Kunstradfahren Uzwil 96.20
Kunstrad Baar 101.80
RMV Pfungen 80.10
Kunstradfahrer Diirnten 80.70
RMV Pfungen 80.00
Radsport Altdorf 79.50
Radsport Altdorf 73.90
OAMTC RC Altenstadt 79.10
OAMTC RC Altenstadt 61.80

ler Kunstradfahren JM U19

Name Verein einger.
Gobelbecker Silas RB Brugg 112.00
Eichler Tim RB Brugg 93.30
2er Kunstradfahren JW U19
Name Verein einger.
Seitz Saskia /Kimin Vivienne Kunstrad Baar 89.70
Bernegger Patrica / Bernegger Andrea RMV Pfungen 77.30
Gerber Tamara / Zurlinden Nina RMV Pfungen 63.10
Dischler Zoey / Zeberli Vivien RV Sirnach 58.30
2er Kunstradfahren JW U19
Name Verein einger.
Gobelbecker Silas / Eichler Tim RB Brugg 90.70

Name

Schlumpf Sina, Cinzia Caruso
Ceyda Fierz, Aimée Létscher
Gina Wagner, Angela Bieri,
Stockli Svenja, Schneider Leonie
Schnetzer Salome, Wild Livy
Lenherr Sumaya, Schnetzer Jael
Griter Jana, Horat Melanie
Klmin Vivienne, Wagner Jael

4er Kunstradfahren J U19

Verein einger.
Kunstrad Baar 1 177.10
Kunstrad Baar 2 159.20
Kunstradfahren Uzwil 102.50
Kunstrad Baar 3 95.90

1.Runde
ausgef.

144.20
107.71
103.76
112.43
94.75
94.44
84.00
86.32
79.82
85.96
73.07
63.16
63.23
65.95
57.42

1.Runde

ausgef.
99.42
74.45

1.Runde
ausgef.

80.34
66.32
47.12
49.44

1.Runde
ausgef.

71.76

1.Runde
ausgef.
127.02
7711
79.97

42.18

2.Runde
ausgef.

136.40
125.44
124.76
91.52
104.90
104.97
91.47
83.82
86.73
79.87
68.19
70.85
68.33
60.21
55.82
62.13
46.64

2.Runde

ausgef.
99.14
74.77

2.Runde
ausgef.

77.36
60.76
50.53
42.99

2.Runde
ausgef.

64.48

2.Runde
ausgef.
121.35
116.17
68.45

52.40

Total

280.60
233.15
228.52
203.95
199.65
199.41
175.47
170.14
166.55
165.83
141.26
134.01
131.56
126.16
113.24

62.13

46.64

Total
198.56
149.22

Total

157.70
127.08
97.65
92.43

Total

136.24

Total

248.37
193.28
148.42

94.58



Kategorie

ler JW U19
ler JW U19
ler JW U19
ler JWU19
ler JW U19
ler JWU19

ler SM U15
lerJIM U19

2er JW U19
2er JW U19
2er JW U19
2er JM U19
der JW U19

4er JW U19

Name

Hotz Mirina

Tanner Larissa
Von Rotz Sina
Gedawy Ranja

Madita Baumgartner
Schnetzer Salome

Bachi Stian
Gobelbecker Silas

Partica & Andrea Bernegger
Tamara Gerber / Nina Zurlinden
Seitz Saskia / Kiimin Vivienne
Silas Gobelbecker / Tim Eichler

Caruso Cinzia, Lotscher Aimée
Schlumpf Sina, Fierz Ceyda
Wagner Gina, Stockli Svenja
Schneider Leonie, Bieri Angela

EM Ausscheidungsfahren

1.Runde
Verein einger. ausgef.
Kunstrad Baar 156.10 143.35
Freie Radler Stéfa 150.20 121.04
Kunstradfahren Luzern 134.60 124.34
Léhningen 127.10 111.21
Kunstrad Uster 101.60 91.50
Kunstradfahren Uzwil 117.40 98.00
Indoor Cycling Schaffhausen 73.00 61.58
RB Brugg 112.00 100.29
RMV Pfungen 81.60 53.74
RMV Pfungen 63.10 52.03
Kunstrad Baar 89.70 76.75
RB Brugg 89.60 74.54
Kunstrad Baar 177.10 145.01
Kunstrad Baar 152.10 121.56

2.Runde
ausgef.

137.41
131.19
119.04
108.75

92.25
108.57

63.21
101.95

66.28
54.75

75.08
63.28

57.76

126.26



